PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA &
i eceeds

4,

Jull6
Total
Charges

$84.34

$0.00
$46.84
$92.39

Total $223.57

Jullé
Total
Charges

$68.18

Total $68.18

DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

The Hon Mark Butler MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2016 and 31 Dec 2016

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Augl6 Sepl6 Octl16 Nov16
Total Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges Charges
$73.28 $330.47 $65.98 $65.04
$0.00 $73.62 $65.96 $61.00
$39.99 -$25.78 $34.11 $35.46
$96.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$209.45 $378.31 $166.05 $161.50
Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem

Augl16 Sepl16 Oct16 Nov16
Total Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges Charges
$68.18 -$51.50 $36.36 $36.36
$68.18 -$51.50 $36.36 $36.36

Decl6
Total
Charges

$51.98
$42.24
$32.18

$0.00

$126.40

Decl6
Total
Charges

$36.36

$36.36

Total

$671.09

$242.82

$162.80

$188.57

$1,265.28

Total

$193.94

$193.94



