The Hon Mark Butler MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jul 2016 and 31 Dec 2016

		Telecom	munication - M	Mobile Phone			
	Jul16 Total Charges	Aug16 Total Charges	Sep16 Total Charges	Oct16 Total Charges	Nov16 Total Charges	Dec16 Total Charges	Total
	\$84.34	\$73.28	\$330.47	\$65.98	\$65.04	\$51.98	\$671.09
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$73.62	\$65.96	\$61.00	\$42.24	\$242.82
	\$46.84	\$39.99	-\$25.78	\$34.11	\$35.46	\$32.18	\$162.80
	\$92.39	\$96.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$188.57
Total	\$223.57	\$209.45	\$378.31	\$166.05	\$161.50	\$126.40	\$1,265.28

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem										
	Jul16 Total Charges	Aug16 Total Charges	Sep16 Total Charges	Oct16 Total Charges	Nov16 Total Charges	Total	Total			
	\$68.18	\$68.18	-\$51.50	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$193.94			
Total	\$68.18	\$68.18	-\$51.50	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$36.36	\$193.94			